AHRC ICT Methods Network
www.methodsnetwork.ac.uk

NETWORK

9.00

9.15

9.30

10.15

10.45

10.50

11.20

11.50

12.20

12.40

14.00

14.05

14.35

15.05

15.35

16.00

AHRC ICT Methods Network Workshop

ANNOTATING IMAGE ARCHIVES TO SUPPORT LITERARY
RESEARCH

Welsh e-Science Centre, Cardiff University, 10 -11 October 2007

PROGRAMME

10 OCTOBER 2007

Introduction: Omer Rana

Introduction -- (David Skilton)

Keynote: Professor Andrew Prescott, Lampeter
Coffee break

Session A: Arts and Humanities
Session Chair: Julia Thomas

Talk 1: Andrew Wheatcroft, Director of Postgraduate Publishing Studies, University of
Stirling

Talk 2: Sue Bradbury, Folio Society: ‘Commissioning illustrations’
Talk 3: TBC

Discussion

Lunch

Session B: Computer Science
Session Chair: Paul Rosin

Talk 4: Stefan Rueger, Imperial College and Open University
Talk 5: Dave de Roure, University of Southampton

Talk 6: Kirk Martinez, University of Southampton

Discussion

Coffee break

AHRC ICT Methods Network, Centre for Computing in the Humanities, Kay House, 7 Arundel Street, London, WC2R 3DX.




AHRC ICT Methods Network
www.methodsnetwork.ac.uk

NETWORK
16.30 | DVD/ Software Demonstrations
17.15 | Plan for next day: led by David Skilton and Omer Rana
11 OCTOBER 2007
9.00 Summary of previous day: Omer Rana and David Skilton
9.15 Break out groups (2 groups)
Group A: led by Chris Glynn (UWIC)
Group B: led by Julia Thomas and Omer Rana
11.15 | Coffee break
11.45 | Groups report back
12.30 | Next steps: led by David Skilton
13.00 | Lunch
14.30 End

AHRC ICT Methods Network, Centre for Computing in the Humanities, Kay House, 7 Arundel Street, London, WC2R 3DX.




