

AHRC ICT Methods Network Workshop

ANNOTATING IMAGE ARCHIVES TO SUPPORT LITERARY RESEARCH

Welsh e-Science Centre, Cardiff University, 10 -11 October 2007

PROGRAMME

10 OCTOBER 2007

9.00	Introduction: Omer Rana
9.15	Introduction (David Skilton)
9.30	Keynote: Professor Andrew Prescott, Lampeter
10.15	Coffee break
10.45	<i>Session A: Arts and Humanities</i> Session Chair: Julia Thomas
10.50	Talk 1: Andrew Wheatcroft, Director of Postgraduate Publishing Studies, University of Stirling
11.20	Talk 2: Sue Bradbury, Folio Society: 'Commissioning illustrations'
11.50	Talk 3: TBC
12.20	Discussion
12.40	Lunch
14.00	<i>Session B: Computer Science</i> Session Chair: Paul Rosin
14.05	Talk 4: Stefan Rueger, Imperial College and Open University
14.35	Talk 5: Dave de Roure, University of Southampton
15.05	Talk 6: Kirk Martinez, University of Southampton
15.35	Discussion
16.00	Coffee break

AHRC ICT Methods Network, Centre for Computing in the Humanities, Kay House, 7 Arundel Street, London, WC2R 3DX.



16.30	DVD/ Software Demonstrations
17.15	Plan for next day: led by David Skilton and Omer Rana

11 OCTOBER 2007

9.00	Summary of previous day: Omer Rana and David Skilton
9.15	Break out groups (2 groups)
	Group A: led by Chris Glynn (UWIC)
	Group B: led by Julia Thomas and Omer Rana
11.15	Coffee break
11.45	Groups report back
12.30	Next steps: led by David Skilton
13.00	Lunch
14.30	End